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Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
 
 
 
5 
6, 7 
8 
18 
19 
30 
31 

 
 
 
 
SWNE, W2, W2SE; 
All; 
NW, NWSW; 
N2N2, SWNW, S2SW, SWSE; 
N2, SW, W2SE; 
W2, SWSE; 
W2NEW2, NWSE. 

 
13S 63E 
13 1/2S 63E 
13S 64E 
13 1/2S 64E 
14S 63E 
14S 64E 
14S 65E 
15S 63E 
16S 63E 
16S 64E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
27,530.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PL 107-282 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN 76654 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11/06/2002 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8/31/2005 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Arrow Canyon WA 
WSA bdy notation removed 
from RHM. 
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